
       
    
    
    

                                      J.ELLER                                                                                       B  
                                                                                       55939         7517460-855   
                                                                  7517400                                                      01-03-19
    
                                                                                      CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY-                   1      9
                                      STATIC SENS                 7517400             TRANSMITTER,A5   
    
    
    
    
     1    1                                         EA        7517461-5         7517461-5        PWB      TRANSMITTER  
     2    1                                         EA        7517489-1         7517489-1        H0USING  TRANSMITTER HOG OUT  
     3    1                                         EA        7517495           7517495          SHIELD   HOG OUT  
     4    1                                         EA        7517497-901       7517497-901      SHIELD                              3 
     5   16                                         EA        7516275-408       7516275-408      SCREW    PNH CRES 40-40X1-4   
     8    4                                         EA 07187  0920-18           MS51959-18       SCREW    CSKH CRES 4-40X5-8   
                                                                                                          MIL-S-7742   
     9    6                                         EA 07187  0919-3            MS51957-3        SCREW    PNH CRES 2-56X1-4
                                                                                                          MIL-S-7742   
    10    6                                         EA 07187  0770-3            MS15795-802      WASHER   CRES 0.094 ID
    11    6                                         EA 07187  0164-3            0164-3           WASHER   CRES 0.097 ID             V  
    51    3                                         EA        7002013-406       7002013-406      CAP      0.6 T0 4.5 PF 500 VDCW    V  
                                                                                                          C 39  02 C 42  02 C 49  02   
    52   15                                         EA        7011730-437       7011730-437      CAP      0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C  2  02 C 14  01 C 15  01   
                                                                                                          C 18  01 C 20  01 C 25  01   
                                                                                                          C 29  01 C 33  01 C 35  01   
                                                                                                          C 36  01 C 37  01 C 71  03   
                                                                                                          C 74  03 C 78  03 C 81  03   
    53    1                                         EA        7011730-524       7011730-524      CAP      8200 PF !10% 100 VDCW     V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C  8  02 
    54    2                                         EA        7011730-525       7011730-525      CAP      0.010 UF !10% 100 VDCW    V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C 61  03 C 63  03
    55    2                                         EA        7011730-540       7011730-540      CAP      0.10 UF !10% 100 VDCW     V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C 40  02 C 47  02
    56    2                                         EA        7013064-713       7013064-713      CAP      10 UF !10% 35 VDCW        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C 32  01 C 38  01
    57    3                                         EA        7019549-401       7019549-401      CAP      3 UF !10% 100 VDCW        V  
                                                                                                          C 43  02 C 44  02 C 45  02   
    58    3                                         EA        7022905-13        7022905-13       CAP      1.3 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   V  
                                                                                                          C 11  01 C 21  01 C 22  01   
    59    4                                         EA        7022905-144       7022905-144      CAP      7.5 PF !5% 500 VDCW       V  
                                                                                                          C 52  03 C 55  03 C 56  03   
                                                                                                          C 59  03 
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    60    4                                         EA        7022905-146       7022905-146      CAP      9.1 PF !5% 500 VDCW       V  
                                                                                                          C 64  03 C 65  03 C 77  03   
                                                                                                          C 84  03 
    61   37                                         EA        7022905-157       7022905-157      CAP      27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        V  
                                                                                                          C  1  02 C  3  02 C  4  02   
                                                                                                          C  5  02 C  6  02 C  7  02   
                                                                                                          C  9  02 C 10  01 C 16  01   
                                                                                                          C 17  01 C 19  01 C 23  01   
                                                                                                          C 24  01 C 26  01 C 41  02   
                                                                                                          C 46  03 C 48  02 C 50  02   
                                                                                                          C 51  02 C 53  03 C 54  03   
                                                                                                          C 57  03 C 58  03 C 60  03   
                                                                                                          C 62  03 C 66  03 C 68  03   
                                                                                                          C 69  03 C 70  03 C 72  03   
                                                                                                          C 73  03 C 75  03 C 76  03   
                                                                                                          C 79  03 C 80  03 C 82  03   
                                                                                                          C 83  03 
    62    1                                         EA        7022905-28        7022905-28       CAP      3.9 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   V  
                                                                                                          C 12  01 
    63    2                                         EA        7022905-33        7022905-33       CAP      6.2 PF !0.25 PF 150 VDCW  V  
                                                                                                          C 85  03 C 86  03
    64    7                                         EA        7500054-102       7500054-102      CAP      1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          C 13  01 C 27  01 C 28  01   
                                                                                                          C 30  01 C 31  01 C 34  01   
                                                                                                          C 67  03 
    65    4                                         EA        7018373-125       7018373-125      DI0DE    SURFACE MOUNT             V  
                                                                                                          CR  7 03 CR  8 03 CR 11 03   
                                                                                                          CR 12 03 
    66    4                                         EA        7018422-160       7018422-160      DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          CR  5 03 CR  6 03 CR  9 03   
                                                                                                          CR 10 03 
    67    2                                         EA        7500075-101       7500075-101      DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          CR  1 02 CR  4 01
    68    4                                         EA        7500077-18        7500077-18       DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          CR  3 01 CR 13 03 CR 14 03   
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                                                                                                          CR 17 03 
    69    1                                         EA        7500103-31        7500103-31       DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          BBY31
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          CR  2 01 
    70    1                                         EA        7500361-100       7500361-100      DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          CR 18 03 
    71    2                                         EA        7500595-200       7500595-200      DI0DE    STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          CR 15 03 CR 16 03
    72    2                                         EA        7018376-1         7018376-1        FILTER   FL  1 03 FL  2 03         V  
    73    1                                         EA        7019335-204       7019335-204      C0NN     J  1  04                  V  
    74    1                                         EA        7018334-2         7018334-2        INDUCT0R 125 UH   SMD              V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          L  7  01 
    75    1                                         EA        7018971-103       7018971-103      C0IL     10.0 UH !10%              V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          L  6  01 
    76    9                                         EA        7018971-680       7018971-680      C0IL     0.068 UH !10%             V  
                                                                                                          SMD  
                                                                                                          L  1  01 L  2  01 L  3  01   
                                                                                                          L  4  01 L  5  01 L  8  03   
                                                                                                          L  9  03 L 10  03 L 11  03   
    77    1                                         EA        7019335-320       7019335-320      C0NN     P  3  04                  V  
    78    1                                         EA        7017937-486       7017937-486      XSTR     STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          Q  6  01 
    79    1                                         EA        7018401-58        7018401-58       XSTR     STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SD8280-01
                                                                                                          Q  3  02 
    80    1                                         EA        7018402-875       7018402-875      XSTR     STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          SD8281-01
                                                                                                          Q  4  02 
    81    1                                         EA        7018768-502       7018768-502      XSTR     STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          Q  5  02 
    82    1                                         EA        7500382-1         7500382-1        XSTR     RF,P0WER                  V  
                                                                                                          1000 
                                                                                                          STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE  
                                                                                                          Q  1  02 
    83    1                                         EA        7500382-4         7500382-4        XSTR     STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
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                                                                                                          Q  2  02 
    84    2                                         EA        7018400-338       7018400-338      RESIST0R 274 OHMS !1% 1 W          V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 66  03 R 69  03
    85    2                                         EA        7018400-368       7018400-368      RESIST0R 562 OHMS !1% 1 W          V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 65  03 R 68  03
    86    8                                         EA        7500042-200       7500042-200      RESIST0R 10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R  3  02 R  8  02 R  9  02   
                                                                                                          R 24  01 R 40  02 R 41  02   
                                                                                                          R 42  02 R 43  02
    87   15                                         EA        7500042-268       7500042-268      RESIST0R 51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 11  01 R 20  01 R 22  01   
                                                                                                          R 50  03 R 52  03 R 54  03   
                                                                                                          R 55  03 R 58  03 R 59  03   
                                                                                                          R 60  03 R 61  03 R 62  03   
                                                                                                          R 67  03 R 71  03 R 74  03   
    88    1                                         EA        7500042-284       7500042-284      RESIST0R 75.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R  4  02 
    89    7                                         EA        7500042-296       7500042-296      RESIST0R 100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 13  01 R 34  01 R 44  03   
                                                                                                          R 45  03 R 46  03 R 47  03   
                                                                                                          R 76  03 
    90   11                                         EA        7500042-313       7500042-313      RESIST0R 150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R  6  02 R 10  01 R 12  01   
                                                                                                          R 49  03 R 51  03 R 53  03   
                                                                                                          R 56  03 R 70  03 R 72  03   
                                                                                                          R 73  03 R 75  03
    91    1                                         EA        7500042-333       7500042-333      RESIST0R 243 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 19  01 
    92    5                                         EA        7500042-364       7500042-364      RESIST0R 511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 23  01 R 25  01 R 27  01   
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                                                                                                          R 36  01 R 64  03
    93    1                                         EA        7500042-380       7500042-380      RESIST0R 750 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R  7  02 
    94    3                                         EA        7500042-392       7500042-392      RESIST0R 1000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R  5  02 R 31  01 R 33  01   
    95    2                                         EA        7500042-409       7500042-409      RESIST0R 1500 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 16  01 R 17  01
    96    1                                         EA        7500042-414       7500042-414      RESIST0R 1690 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 18  01 
    97    2                                         EA        7500042-429       7500042-429      RESIST0R 2430 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 26  01 R 29  01
    98    7                                         EA        7500042-488       7500042-488      RESIST0R 10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 14  01 R 21  01 R 37  01   
                                                                                                          R 38  01 R 39  01 R 63  03   
                                                                                                          R200  01 
    99    3                                         EA        7500042-584       7500042-584      RESIST0R 0.100 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 28  01 R 30  01 R 32  01   
   100    2                                         EA        7500042-617       7500042-617      RESIST0R 0.221 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 48  03 R 57  03
   101    1                                         EA        7500042-680       7500042-680      RESIST0R 1 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W          V  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          R 35  01 
   102    1                                         EA        7012044-202       7012044-202      AMP      STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          LM2904   
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  6  01 
   103    1                                         EA        7018339-8         7018339-8        0SC      8.515625 MHZ              V  
                                                                                                          STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE  
                                                                                                          U  7  01 
   104    2                                         EA        7018414-50        7018414-50       MICR0CKT STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          CGY50
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                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  2  01 U  3  01
   105    2                                         EA        7018435-386       7018435-386      MICR0CKT STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          MSA0386  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  9  03 U 12  03
   106    2                                         EA        7018435-686       7018435-686      MICR0CKT STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          MSA0686  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  8  03 U 11  03
   107    1                                         EA        7028104-400       7028104-400      MICR0CKT PRESCALER                 V  
                                                                                                          STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE  
                                                                                                          U  4  01 
   108    2                                         EA        7023338-1         7023338-1        MIXER    DOUBLE BALANCED           V  
                                                                                                          SMD  
                                                                                                          STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE  
                                                                                                          U 10  03 U 13  03
   109    1                                         EA        7500058-446       7500058-446      MICR0CKT 74HC4046   SMD            V  
                                                                                                          STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE  
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  5  01 
   110    1                                         EA        7500084-317       7500084-317      MICR0CKT STATIC SENSITIVE DEVICE   V  
                                                                                                          LM317
                                                                                                          SURFACE MOUNT
                                                                                                          U  1  01 
   111    1                                         EA        7019543-1         7019543-1        RSNTR    Y  1  01                  V  
   112    5                                         EA        7014912-1         7014912-1        BEAD     SURFACE MOUNT             V  
                                                                                                          Z  1  02 Z  2  02 Z  3  02   
                                                                                                          Z  4  03 Z  5  03
   113    2                                         EA        7500335-12        7500335-12       C0NN     PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE    V  
                                                                                                          P  1  03 P  2  03
   701    X                                         EA        M7012784          M7012784         MFGSPEC                             5 
   702    X                                         EA        690061490-10      690061490-10     SILVER   FINE,GRADE A,ANNEALED      4 
                                                                                                          .005 X .030  
   703    X                                         EA        60A437600-1       60A437600-1      WICK     P7000272-103               4 
   704    X                                         AR 07187  973047800         MIL-S-22473      C0MP0UND L0CTITE GRADE CV           4 
   705    X                                         EA        89A061100         89A061100        S0LDER   ROSIN CORED                4 
                                                                                                          QQ-S-571 
   706    X                                         EA        89A097800         89A097800        SLDRPST  WATER-SOLUBLE              4 
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     61   C  1   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    51   C 42   0.6 T0 4.5 PF 500 VDCW    02     61   C 83   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03  
     52   C  2   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      02    57   C 43   3 UF !10% 100 VDCW        02     60   C 84   9.1 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03  
     61   C  3   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    57   C 44   3 UF !10% 100 VDCW        02     63   C 85   6.2 PF !0.25 PF 150 VDCW  03  
     61   C  4   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    57   C 45   3 UF !10% 100 VDCW        02     63   C 86   6.2 PF !0.25 PF 150 VDCW  03  
     61   C  5   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    61   C 46   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     67   CR  1                            02  
     61   C  6   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    55   C 47   0.10 UF !10% 100 VDCW     02     69   CR  2                            01  
     61   C  7   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    61   C 48   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02     68   CR  3                            01  
     53   C  8   8200 PF !10% 100 VDCW     02    51   C 49   0.6 T0 4.5 PF 500 VDCW    02     67   CR  4                            01  
     61   C  9   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    61   C 50   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02     66   CR  5                            03  
     61   C 10   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    61   C 51   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02     66   CR  6                            03  
     58   C 11   1.3 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   01    59   C 52   7.5 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     65   CR  7                            03  
     62   C 12   3.9 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   01    61   C 53   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     65   CR  8                            03  
     64   C 13   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    61   C 54   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     66   CR  9                            03  
     52   C 14   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    59   C 55   7.5 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     66   CR 10                            03  
     52   C 15   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    59   C 56   7.5 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     65   CR 11                            03  
     61   C 16   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    61   C 57   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     65   CR 12                            03  
     61   C 17   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    61   C 58   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     68   CR 13                            03  
     52   C 18   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    59   C 59   7.5 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     68   CR 14                            03  
     61   C 19   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    61   C 60   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     71   CR 15                            03  
     52   C 20   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    54   C 61   0.010 UF !10% 100 VDCW    03     71   CR 16                            03  
     58   C 21   1.3 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   01    61   C 62   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     68   CR 17                            03  
     58   C 22   1.3 PF !0.1 PF 150 VDCW   01    54   C 63   0.010 UF !10% 100 VDCW    03     70   CR 18                            03  
     61   C 23   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    60   C 64   9.1 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     72   FL  1                            03  
     61   C 24   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    60   C 65   9.1 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     72   FL  2                            03  
     52   C 25   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    61   C 66   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     73   J  1                             04  
     61   C 26   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        01    64   C 67   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       03     76   L  1   0.068 UH !10%             01  
     64   C 27   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    61   C 68   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
     64   C 28   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    61   C 69   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     76   L  2   0.068 UH !10%             01  
     52   C 29   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    61   C 70   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
     64   C 30   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    52   C 71   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      03     76   L  3   0.068 UH !10%             01  
     64   C 31   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    61   C 72   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
     56   C 32   10 UF !10% 35 VDCW        01    61   C 73   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     76   L  4   0.068 UH !10%             01  
     52   C 33   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    52   C 74   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      03                 SMD   
     64   C 34   1000 PF !5% 50 VDCW       01    61   C 75   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     76   L  5   0.068 UH !10%             01  
     52   C 35   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    61   C 76   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
     52   C 36   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    60   C 77   9.1 PF !5% 500 VDCW       03     75   L  6   10.0 UH !10%              01  
     52   C 37   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      01    52   C 78   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      03     74   L  7   125 UH   SMD              01  
     56   C 38   10 UF !10% 35 VDCW        01    61   C 79   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03     76   L  8   0.068 UH !10%             03  
     51   C 39   0.6 T0 4.5 PF 500 VDCW    02    61   C 80   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
     55   C 40   0.10 UF !10% 100 VDCW     02    52   C 81   0.10 UF !10% 50 VDCW      03     76   L  9   0.068 UH !10%             03  
     61   C 41   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        02    61   C 82   27 PF !5% 500 VDCW        03                 SMD   
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     76   L 10   0.068 UH !10%             03    94   R 31   1000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01     90   R 72   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03  
                 SMD                             99   R 32   0.100 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      01     90   R 73   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03  
     76   L 11   0.068 UH !10%             03    94   R 33   1000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01     87   R 74   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03  
                 SMD                             89   R 34   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01     90   R 75   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03  
    113   P  1   PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE    03   101   R 35   1 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W          01     89   R 76   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03  
    113   P  2   PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE    03    92   R 36   511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01     98   R200   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01  
     77   P  3                             04    98   R 37   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01    110   U  1                             01  
     82   Q  1   RF,P0WER                  02    98   R 38   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01    104   U  2                             01  
                 1000                            98   R 39   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01    104   U  3                             01  
     83   Q  2                             02    86   R 40   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    107   U  4   PRESCALER                 01  
     79   Q  3                             02    86   R 41   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    109   U  5   74HC4046   SMD            01  
     80   Q  4                             02    86   R 42   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    102   U  6                             01  
     81   Q  5                             02    86   R 43   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    103   U  7   8.515625 MHZ              01  
     78   Q  6                             01    89   R 44   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    106   U  8                             03  
     86   R  3   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    89   R 45   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    105   U  9                             03  
     88   R  4   75.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    89   R 46   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    108   U 10   DOUBLE BALANCED           03  
     94   R  5   1000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    89   R 47   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03                 SMD   
     90   R  6   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        02   100   R 48   0.221 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      03    106   U 11                             03  
     93   R  7   750 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        02    90   R 49   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    105   U 12                             03  
     86   R  8   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    87   R 50   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03    108   U 13   DOUBLE BALANCED           03  
     86   R  9   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       02    90   R 51   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03                 SMD   
     90   R 10   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    87   R 52   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03    111   Y  1                             01  
     87   R 11   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    90   R 53   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    112   Z  1                             02  
     90   R 12   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    87   R 54   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03    112   Z  2                             02  
     89   R 13   100 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    87   R 55   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03    112   Z  3                             02  
     98   R 14   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01    90   R 56   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03    112   Z  4                             03  
     95   R 16   1500 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01   100   R 57   0.221 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      03    112   Z  5                             03  
     95   R 17   1500 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    87   R 58   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     96   R 18   1690 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    87   R 59   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     91   R 19   243 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    87   R 60   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     87   R 20   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    87   R 61   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     98   R 21   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     01    87   R 62   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     87   R 22   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    98   R 63   10,000 0HMS !1% 1/4 W     03   
     92   R 23   511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    92   R 64   511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03   
     86   R 24   10.0 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    85   R 65   562 OHMS !1% 1 W          03   
     92   R 25   511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    84   R 66   274 OHMS !1% 1 W          03   
     97   R 26   2430 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    87   R 67   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     92   R 27   511 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        01    85   R 68   562 OHMS !1% 1 W          03   
     99   R 28   0.100 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      01    84   R 69   274 OHMS !1% 1 W          03   
     97   R 29   2430 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       01    90   R 70   150 0HMS !1% 1/4 W        03   
     99   R 30   0.100 MEG0 !1% 1/4 W      01    87   R 71   51.1 0HMS !1% 1/4 W       03   
     



   
   

                                     J.ELLER                                                                                       B  
                                                                                      55939         7517460-855   
                                                                 7517400                                                      01-03-19
   
                                                                                     CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY-                   9      9
                                      STATIC SENS                 7517400             TRANSMITTER,A5   
    
    
    
        INITIAL RELEASE                                                                                             12- 8-98   
    A   ITEM 107 PN WAS 7019359-22. 24335 (U)                                                                       10- 3-00   
    B   ITEMS 76 AND 97 QTYS WERE 8 AND 3 RESP. 24638 (U)                                                            3-19-01   
    


